
Nationale 2 LD  SOFT
Ravels 13.3.2022

TROL

Jean OOMS
hamok
Omloop : H80
Afstand : 2610m
Tijd : 0:37:44 (14'27"/km)

2/4 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Phil MELLEBEEK 0:28:46
3. Freddy HERMAN 0:43:41

1. 31 00:02:34 216m 11'53"/km
2. 40 00:02:30 00:05:04 244m 10'15"/km
3. 38 00:03:10 00:08:14 158m 20'03"/km
4. 88 00:05:15 00:13:29 308m 17'03"/km
5. 89 00:03:58 00:17:27 288m 13'46"/km
6. 93 00:03:45 00:21:12 297m 12'38"/km
7. 95 00:04:59 00:26:11 321m 15'31"/km
8. 99 00:03:58 00:30:09 314m 12'38"/km
9. 107 00:02:17 00:32:26 154m 14'50"/km

10. 109 00:02:42 00:35:08 124m 21'46"/km
11. 999 00:02:36 00:37:44 190m 13'41"/km
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